
IP IP 
4444

1 x LED1 x LED

10.5 W

900 lm

81 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

46%

418 lm

10.5 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.45 in

Width: 4.45 in

Height: 3.54 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 10.5 W

Appliance Class: III

Protection Protection 

IP: 44

Product data sheet
WAN DOWNLIGHT
03.6154/LED ARRAY/10,5W/85°
FLOS

Ceiling recessed lighting providing direct light. Aluminium body. Provide by two different ring due to fix the safety tempered glass, in shiny

black and enameled green. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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